Monday Tuesday Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday
All January worship services will be on-line at our website, 2
AllSaintsByron.org, or on our Facebook page.
DVD's of our worship service are available on Friday morning
for the following Sunday.
3 5 6 7 8 9
Worship at AllSaintsByron.org 1:30 Zoom 9:00 Quilters
or on Facebook Bible Study 1:30 Bible Study
6:15 Hymn Select |7:00 AA
7:00 AA 8:00 Finance
Worship 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
9:00 Sunday School 1:30 Zoom 1:30 Bible Study Newsletter
via Zoom Bible Study Deadline
10:00 Confirmation 7:00 AA
via Zoom 7:00 Church Council 7:00 AA
Worship 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
9:00 Sunday School 1:30 Zoom 10:00 Newsletter 9:00 Quilters
via Zoom Bible Study Planning 1:30 Bible Study
10:00 Confirmation
via Zoom 7:00 AA 7:00 AA
Worship 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
9:00 Sunday School 1:30 Zoom 1:00 Book Club
via Zoom Bible Study 1:30 Bible Study
10:00 Confirmation 7:00 AA
via Zoom 7:00 AA
Worship 31
9:00 Sunday School .
via Zoom $AVE THE DATE All Saints Lutheran Church
10: i . . _
0:00 C;“ﬁ”“am“ Annual Meeting 624 Luther Drive, Byron, IL 61010
via coom _ January 31, 2021
11‘00_ Annual Meeting Look for details in newsletter. 815-234-5277
via zoom



https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://thumbs.dreamstime.com/z/first-holy-communion-composition-white-background-30183787.jpg&imgrefurl=http://www.dreamstime.com/photos-images/holy-communion.html&h=951&w=1300&tbnid=e0viJeHUBep8UM:&docid=S9naLSbuBKWy

13
14
15
16
17

Marlene Roberts
Brad Christian
Johnna Heaslip
Nathan Camling
John Cassens
Kathleen Burrows
Brian Williams
Kathy Kornett
Savannah Wallery
Carol Houston
Anne Barber
Melissa O’Grady
Annabelle Eisenberg
Amanda Camling
Adrienne Vitale
Eric Muzzarelli
Ryer Christian
Joyce Hunsaker

21

22

24

25
26

28
29

30
31

1Jim Morgart
Gwen Roberts
Phyllis Coffman
Taylor Nelson
Sherry Cerasani
Pam Hyle

Lynn Knodle
Maddox Roberts
Mike Sloan
Allison Sproule
Catherine Czarnowski
Michelle Harper
Alan Whitlow
Kristie Lynch
Gary Asher

Lori Pederson
Bill Johnson
Mollie Krecklow

tuna and canned fruit

People Helping People

Special needs are
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8 Willem & Claudia Dijstelbergen (1972)
24 Michael & Nancy Shepard (1976)




